WELL NAME: QUICKDRAW 6-11-66

AS PLUGGED 5-8-12

NWNW SEC 6 T11N R66W
607 FNL & 601 FWL

WELD CO, CO.

APH# 05-123-32459

6L 6011 N/

kg 601l |/

N\ cuT oFF 4 BELOW GL
PLUG #2 54-4' W/ 20 SXS CLASS G W/ 2% CC OPTIONAL

PBTD @ ~2251"
SURFACE 9 5/8" 36#

PLUG #1 955-802 W/ 45 SXS CLASS G. WO CEMENT & TAG @802'.

K55

2294'

HOLE SIZE

PIPE SIZE

WEIGHT

GRADE

SACKS

SET DEPTH|

13172

95/8"

36#

900

2294

P&A 5-8-12

NOTE: NOT TO SCALE

NOTE: SHOE JOINT NEVER DRILLED



	AS PA

